Item

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme
State Governments
Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @
Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including
treasury bills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Industrial Development Bank of
India

Export-Import Bank of India
Others

Bills purchased and discounted

1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

2003
Sep. 12
2
2,89,679
2,89,656
23

101

41
72,505
1,603

4,229
8,004
1,15,257
4,91,419
3,85,158
17,058

73,155

2,393
1,886
1
6

1,177

Sep. 3
3
3,29,578
3,29,561
18

101
52,587
41
80,601
1,757

4,658
9,623
1,35,162
6,14,109
5,19,413
19,186

58,481

1,710
1,281
1,014

3

90

2004
Sep. 10#
4
3,31,246
3,31,233
14

100
52,586
41
77,880
1,790

4,628
9,651
1,37,416
6,15,340
5,21,998
19,186

58,212

1,909
1,183

3

90

Week

1,668
1,672

-1
-1

-2,721
33

=30
28
2,254
1,231
2,585

—269
-1,710

628
169

(Rs.crore)
Variation
Year

6

41,567
41,577

-9

-1
52,586
5,375
187

399
1,647
22,159
1,23,921
1,36,840
2,128

—14,943

—484
-703
-1
-3

—-1,088



Commercial — — — — _

Treasury — — — — —
Investments® 4,473 4,473 4,473 — —
Other assets 6,113 8,458 8,288 -170 2,175

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.
(2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.
(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.



